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AuctaHuma 31
07.12.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX
6-/ HEKABPA

[eBoukn, 200m BosnbHbIA CTUNb

9-13 net

3asBOUHbIV MPOTOKO/

damunus, Nmsa

JeByLwikn (9-10 ner)

PbI>KOBA EBa
BEMAEBA Bapsapa
CEPI'MEHKO Onbra
MAMEHOBA Anna
HWWTYH EkaTtepuHa
AKOBJIEBA AgenuHa
OYBACOBA Mapus
KAMMYHWKOBA H0nusa
MEPMWHOBA /ngnsa
10 KOSJ/IOBA Arata

11 APXWIMOBA Bnagucnasa
12 TIEHbKOBA AHa

13 APCEHTBEBA AHHa
14 AObIKMHA AnekcaHgpa
15 BAKAPYYK Bepa

16 XOP3EEBA KpuctuHa
17 BACKAKOBA ApuHa

18 TAXOMOBA KceHus

19 AOMOPOLWNMHA Kupa

O©oO~NOOTPA~rWNPRE

JNeBywkn (11-13 neT)

1 NOJNTTABCKAA Axa

2 XEPEBWHA KceHus

3 TIOMOBA /ogmuna

4 NHOTUKOBA Apocnasa
5 KUPWINOBA Enusaseta
6
7
8

MEABEJEBA Buonetta
NMEHbKOBA EBa
A3BNHCKAA Oapbs
9 CTENAHAH OnaHa

10 NCKAHOAPOBA Tauca

11 OPJIOBA WpwuHa

12 C/IN3KAA Buktopus

13 BACWNBEBA AnekcaHgpa

14 WYNOWHA Banepus

15 BAPABOLUKMHA Ennzaseta
16 C/NOBOAYNMKOBA AHacTtacus

17 YNBNCOB ApTém

18 POMAHOBA Enu3aBseta
19 BEKMYP3O0OBA [laHa

20 ABOYNNAEBA Maiis

21 WAMCYTOMHOBA MwunaHa

22 OPJIOBA Onbra

23 BECIIAIOBA Ornbra

24 CYBBOTUHA EkatepuHa
25 LUEHWHA Kupa

26 KOPOTKOBA Mapus

27 BYAHOBA HOnusa

28 APTAMOHOBA BepoHuka
29 TEJIKOBA KpuctuHa

30 TPYLWKWMHA AHHa

31 AAbIKNMHA Codhba

32 EJ/IN3APOBA Bepa

33 CEMUWPUWKOBA BepoHuka
34 OPEMWHA Bepa

r/p

2015 1l
2015 1l
2015 11
2015 1
2015 1
2015 1
2015 1
2015 11
2015 1
2015 lwoH.
2015 1
2015
2015 loH.
2016 1
2015 lwoH.
2015 lwoH.
2015
2015
2016

2012 |
2013 kmc
2012 |
2012 |
2013 1l
2012 1l
2012 1l
2012
2013 I
2012 |
2012 lwoH.
2012 |
2013 1l
2014 loH.
2013 I
2014 1
2012 1l
2013 1l
2012 1l
2012 1l
2014 lwoH.
2014 loH.
2013 1l
2013 1l
2014 1l
2012 1
2014 1
2014 1
2013 lioH.
2012 1
2014 11
2014 1
2013 1
2014 10

I1toH.

I1toH.
11tOH.
I1toH.

KomaHga

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLUOP um. A.B. TapacoBa Topxok
CLl AC "KFOHocTb" UpKyTCK

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

CLUOP "Onumn" O6HUHCK

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

LICKA Mocksa

UM "YemnuoH" Tyna

AHO CK BBC "BonHa" OgnHL0BO
LCM "AnHamo" Mocksa

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

LIC1O "Cam60-70" otA4. "FOHOCTL" MockBa
LCL Nel Hapo-®oMMHCK

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

UM "YemnuoH" Tyna

MBQY "T'muMHa3ns Nel" MbITULLmM
AHOCLU "MacTtep" XrMku

CLWUIOP no BBC Py3a

ClW "UeHTp" Ceprues lMNocap,

CK "OuHamo" Mocksa

CLW "Onumn" ®pAsnHo

AHO UCIN Mocksa

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

MO YOP MwuHckK

CLUOP no BBC Py3a

LICnO "Cam60-70" ot4. "FOHoCTh" MockBa
OCLUOP OanHuoBo

CLUOP "OenbtuH" BpsHck
KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

LUM "YemnumoH" Tyna

Culwl "Onumn" ®pAsnHo

CLl AC "KFOHocTb" UpKyTCK
OCLUOP OanHuoBo

MAC natnbopba Mocksa

LIC1O "Cam60-70" otA. "FOHOCTh" MockBa
CK "OuHamo" Mocksa

MKCLW "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
OCLLUOP OguHuoBO

AHO UCIN Mocksa

MBQY "T'mMHa3ns Nel" MbITULLm
Cl "Onumn" ®pAsnHO

MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa
OCLWOP OanHuoBo

AHO CK BBC "BonHa" OgnHL0B0O
CLl "Kpuctann" bepesHuku
CLUOP BBC BopoHex

LICnO "Cam60-70" otA4. "FOHOCTL" MockBa
MKCLL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
CLl AC "KFOHocTb" UpKyTCK
CLUOP BBC BopoHex

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

TBP
TBP
BPX
TBP
NPKT
BP)
KK
BPX
MOC
YN
MO
MOC
TBP
MOC
MO
nny
YN
MO
MO

MO
MO
MOC
MO
MOC
NMEPM
MOC
MNS
MO
MOC
MO
BPAH
TBP
TYN
MO
NPKT
MO
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
MO
MOC
MO
MO
MOC
MO
MO
NMEPM
BPX
MOC
MOC
NPKT
BPXX

2:21.67
2:22.04
2:39.05
2:40.00
2:46.00
2:48.00
2:48.04
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:53.00
2:53.10
2:54.00
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:31.00
4:46.20

2:12.00
2:13.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:17.25
2:19.55
2:20.00
2:20.90
2:22.00
2:23.45
2:24.00
2:24.20
2:25.00
2:27.00
2:28.00
2:28.00
2:29.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:34.45
2:36.00
2:38.10
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:41.34
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:50.00
2:55.00
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BEMB HETUIEHAX -
: 7 ®BBCP
OunctaHuusa 31, Aesoukn, 200m BosibHbI CTUb
35 TAJTANIAVIKO AHTOHWHA 2014 lwoH. AHO LICI1 Mocksa MOC 3:00.00
36 COKOJIOBA Bapsapa 2012 lwoH. ®K"HentyH" Banawwuxa MO 3:00.00
37 BOCTPOKHYTOBA EBa 2012 1 AHO LCN Mocksa MOC 3:20.00
38 HEBEWKWHA Enena 2014 lltoH. OK CLUOP Nlnneuk an, 3:30.00
39 CABJ/1YKOBA Anuca 2012 1 JHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" EchpemoB TYN 3:38.46
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