













, 200m 9 - 13 31 07.12.2025

07.12.2	025		
	,	l	
	<u>(9-10)</u>		
1		2015 II 1	2:21.67
		2015 1	2:22.04
2 3 4		2015 1	2:39.05
4		2015 III	2:40.00
5		2015 III " "	2:46.00
6		2015 III	2:48.00
7		2015 III " "	2:48.04
8		2015	2:50.00
9		2015	2:50.00
10		2015 1 .	2:53.00
11 12		2015 III " " 2015 II . " "	2:53.10 2:54.00
13		2015 II . 1	2:55.00
14		2016 III " -70" . " "	3:00.00
15		2015 I . 1 -	3:03.00
16		2015 I .	3:05.00
17		2015 II . " "	3:05.00
18		2015 II . " 1"	3:31.00
19		2016 II . " "	4:46.20
	<u>(11-13</u>)		
1		2012 I	2:12.00
		2013 " "	2:13.00
2 3 4		2012 I " "	2:15.00
4		2012 I " "	2:16.00
5		2013 II	2:17.25
6		2012 II " "	2:19.55
7		2012 " "	2:20.00
8			MNS 2:20.90
9		2013 " 70" " "	2:22.00
10 11		2012 1 -70 .	2:23.45 2:24.00
12		2012 I . 2012 I " "	2:24.20
13		2012 1	2:25.00
14		2014 I . " "	2:27.00
15		2013 II " "	2:28.00
16		2014 " "	2:28.00
17		2012 III	2:29.00
18		2013 II	2:30.00
19		2012 II " -70" . " "	2:30.00
20		2012 " "	2:30.00
21		2014 " "	2:34.45
22		2014 .	2:36.00
23		2013	2:38.10
24 25		2013 II " 1" 2014 II " "	2:39.00 2:40.00
26 26		2014 II 2012 III " "	2:41.34
20 27		2012	2:44.00
28		2014 " "	2:45.00
29		2013 I . " "	2:45.00
30		2012	2:45.00
31		2014 III " -70" . " "	2:45.00
32		2014 III " "	2:46.00
33		2013 " "	2:50.00
34		2014 III	2:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:53 -

















, 200m 31,

35	2014	Ι.				3:00.00
36	2012	Ι.	. "	"		3:00.00
37	2012	Ш				3:20.00
38	2014	II				3:30.00
39	2012	II		6 "	"	3:38.46







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

